
WCCUSD ATHLETIC SCHEDULE

2018-19 TRACK

KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL

Day Date Sport Visitor vs Home Location JV Time Varsity Time

Sat 16-Feb Track Kennedey High School vs Pittsburgs Relays Pittsburg High School 9:00am 9:00am

Sat 23-Feb Track Kennedey High School vs Skyline Invitational Skyline High School 9:00am 9:00am

Sat 9-Mar Track Kennedey High School vs Martinez Relays Alhambra High School 9:00am 9:00am

Thur 14-Mar Track Kennedey High School vs El Cerrito High School El Cerrito High School 3:30pm 3:30pm

Sat 16-Mar Track Kennedey High School vs 6ht Annual Eddie Hart Pittsburg High School 9:00am 9:00am

Sat 16-Mar Track Kennedey High School vs San Leandro Invitatioal San Leandro Invitatioal 9:00am 9:00am

Thur 21-Mar Track Kennedey High School vs Jesse Bethel H.S Jesse Bethel H.S 3:30pm 3:30pm

Thur 28-Mar Track Kennedey High School St Mary's High School St Mary's High School 3:30pm 3:30pm

Sat 30-Mar Track Kennedey High School vs Mustang Invitatioal Delta College 9:00pm 9:00pm

Fri 5-Apr Track Kennedey High School vs Tiger Invitational South Pasadena 1:00pm 1:00pm

Thur 11-Apr Track Kennedey High School vs St Mary's High School St Mary's High School 3:30pm 3:30pm

Sat 13-Apr Track Kennedey High School vs Vallejo Fred Faucett Vellejo High School 9:00am 9:00am

Sat 20-Apr Track Kennedey High School vs MOC Sacramento American River College N/A 9:00am

Wed 1-May Track Kennedey High School vs TCAL Trials El Cerrito High School TBA TBA

Fri 3-May Track Kennedey High School vs TCAL Trials El Cerrito High School TBA TBA

Sat 11-May Track Kennedey High School vs NSC Bay Shore Area Final TBA TBA TBA

Fri 17-Apr Track Trials vs Meet of Champions Meet of Champions TBA TBA

Sat 18-Apr Track Finals vs Meet of Champions Meet of Champions TBA TBA

Fri 24-Apr Track Trials vs CIF State Meet Buchanan H.S 2:00pm

Sat 25-Apr Track Finals vs CIF State Meet Buchanan H.S 4:00pm
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